Evergreen View Park Conceptual Plan Survey
Which conceptual plan do you prefer?

Answer Choices Responses
Plan A (with splash pad) 36.01% 130
Plan B (without splash pad) 63.99% 231
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Evergreen View Park Conceptual Plan Survey
Are you in favor of a splash pad?
Answer Choices Responses
Yes 36.74% 133
No 63.26% 229
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Evergreen View Park Conceptual Plan Survey
Are you in favor of pickleball court(s)?

Answer Choices Responses
Yes, 1 court 20.11% 73
Yes, 2 courts 60.33% 219
No 19.56% 71
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Evergreen View Park Conceptual Plan Survey
Are you in favor of an unlit, natural grass soccer field (70-80 yards long and 50 yar«

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 39.84% 145
No 60.16% 219
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Evergreen View Park Conceptual Plan Survey
Are you in favor of a putting green at Evergreen View Park?

Answer Choices Responses

Yes 64.09% 232

No 35.91% 130
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Evergreen View Park Conceptual Plan Survey
Are you in favor of 3-4 frisbee golf baskets/targets at Evergreen View Park?

Answer Choices Responses

Yes 66.57% 239
No 33.43% 120
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Evergreen View Park Conceptual Plan Survey
Are you in favor of a bag toss game at Evergreen View Park?

Answer Choices Responses
Yes, 1 court located by the basketball court 37.05% 133
Yes, 2 courts; (1) by the basketball court and (1) by the pavilion 23.68% 85
No 39.28% 141
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Evergreen View Park Conceptual Plan Survey
Which do you prefer: a pollinator garden or a butterfly garden?

Answer Choices Responses
Pollinator Garden 38.15%
Butterfly Garden 61.85%
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Evergreen View Park Conceptual Plan Survey
How far do you live from Evergreen View Park?

Answer Choices Responses
Less than ¥ mile 74.45% 271
Ya—Y% mile 18.41% 67
Y2—1 mile 4.67% 17
1-2 miles 1.37% 5
More than 2 miles 1.10% 4
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